
LEGAL advertisement
STATE OF ALASKA

invitation FOR BIDS
department OF HIGHWAYS

SEALED bidbids in single copy for
furnishing all labor materials and
equipment and performing all work
for project ER 381 copper river
highway mile 25925.9 to mile 27927.9 de-
scribed herein will be received until
200 pm prevailing time december
11 1969 in the commissioners of-
fice department of highways island
center building douglas alaska

this project consists of grading
and drainage of 10791791.79 miles of road-
way and construction of three com-
posite steel girder bridges two of the
bridges will be 785 6 long and one
will be 1225 6 all bridges wiwill
provide a 30 foot clear roadway
width this project is located approx-
imately 26 miles north of cordova
alaska

principal items of work consist of
the following 192000 cubic yards of
unclassified excavationsexcavation 87600 cubic
yards of selected material 20000
tons of spall facing and 25000 tons
of riprap class 11 4410 cubic yards
of class 80 excavation for structures
11 cofferdamsCoffer dams 4930 cubic yards
of class A concrete lump sum all
required 1995 cubic yards of class
5 concrete 941340 pounds of rein-
forcement steel 35850 linear feet of
cast in place concrete piles approxi-
mately 3107000 pounds of a36 and
a572 structural steelysteel lump sum all
required approximately 215420
pounds of a514 structural steel
tumplump sum all required 5768 linear
feet of metal bridge railing and
miscellaneous items of work

all work shall be completed by
july 15 1972

plans and specifications may be
obtained by ailall who have a bona fide
need for them for bidding purposes
from the commissioner of highways
plans may be examined at department
of highways Dodistrictstrict offices inn anch
orageorageebragee fairbanks juneau and valdez

robert L beardsley
commissioner of highways

publish october 10 17 24

TUNDRA TIMES

classified ADS
GET RESULTS1

r
kW1v145

charge 35tf35t per sineline for first time
251t25 per line for each addi
dionaltionajtional time ad appears
approximatelyapproximctelyapproximately 5 words to

line
minimumsminimum2Minimum2 lines

the INUPIAK developmentcorporation INC needs a re-
gional director for the regional cen-
ter to be located at unalakleet alas-
ka applicants should have a general
knowledge of northwest alaska for
additional information contact rur
ALCAP inc box 505 nome alas-
ka 99762919762 phone 4432796443 2796

PERSONALS
JOHN B MERRYMAN URGENT
CONTACT JULIE EMEL BOX 449
JUNEAU

FOR SALE
tanned BUCKSKIN 120012.00 indian
arts & crafts books jewelry etc
send 251t25 for pricelistPrice list tooto LIGHT
FAWN pooPO box 6345 reno ne-
vada 89503

FROM TIME TO TIME the bur-
eau of indian affairs has vacancies
for clerk typists elementary teachers
engineers light plant mechanics and
maintenance men FOR qualifi-
cation requirements immediate va-
canciescan cies and how to apply write
personnel officer BUREAU OF IN-
DIAN AFFAIRS PO box 3800080003
juneau alaska 99801

we buy copper brass aluminum
lead and radiators any amount
cash paid promptly pickuppick up at any
fairbanks terminal we are millmili ship-
pers MATTMATTSMATTISS SECOND HAND
STORE PO box 1894 vav2V mile
richardson highway 4565791456 5791

SITKA ANB CAMP I11 meets every
monday at 80 pm at the ANB hall
you are always welcome game nights
are tuesday and friday

LEGAL advertisement
SSTATETATE OF ALASKA
invitation TO BIDdepartment OF HIGHWAYS

SEALED bids in single copy for
furnishing altall labor materials and
equipment and performing all work
for project S 08503 and LSS
0850108501 copper river bridge at
chitinachilinaCh itina described herein will be re
ceived until 220000 pm prevailing time
december 4 1969 in the commis-
sionerssio ners office department of high-
ways island center building doug
las alaska

this project consists of grading
and drainage of 060.6 miles of roadway
and construction of a 13781.378 foot
steel girder bridge the project is
located on the chilinachitina mccarthy
road approximately one mile east of
chitinachilinaCh itina alaska

principal items of work consist of
the followingfol lowing 54000 cubiccubit yards of
unclassified excavation 8100010001.0008 cubic
years of selected material 3820 cu-
bic yards of class I1 excavation for
structures 2761 cubic yards of class
A concrete lump sum ailall required
738 cubic yards of class S concrete
approximately 560000560.000 pounds of
reinforcing steel and 1826000
pounds of structural steel lump sum
all required 14548 linear feet of
structural steel piles and miscellan-
eous items of work

all work shall be completed by
september 1 1971

plans and specifications may be
obtained by all who have a bona fide
need for them for bidding purposes
from the commissioner of highways
plans may be examined at depart-
ment of highways district offices in
anchorage fairbanks juneau and
valdez

robert L beardsley
commissioner of highways

pub oct 31017310.17 1969

native craft
CARVCARVEDED IVORY slippers
mukluksmuk luks custom seal skin
parkasriRR bob blodgett
teller Commercommercialclat company

tellteller alaska

ANCHORAGE

hotels motels
parsons hotel
3rdard & H streets

2726417272 6417
or

roosevelt hotel
539 H 2775541277 5541
rates 7 s1212

ac2c

W

A QA CRM

aag

a&ckou

COMMUTERCOMMUTEit FLIGHTS WEEKLY
R

ETWEENBETWEEN anchoragefairbanksANCHORAGE FAIRBANKS
K

ALL BOEING 737 JETS
JK

kf

wienwlonalon consolidated x4
leesee your travel agent or local wien agent

fix

R11 x6m0

ALASKAS FIRST AIRLINE FLYING AMERICAS NEWEST JET

TUNDRA TIMESTIM TUNDRA TIMES TUNDRA TIMES TUNDRA
THE TUNDRA TIMES HAS BEEN designated BY THE REGIONAL LAWYERS OF THE NATIVE organ-
izations AS THE MEDIA FOR LAND CLAIMS NEWS FOR VILLAGES OR ANY PERSON WHO WISHES TO
KNOW MORE ABOUT THE LAND SITUATION comprehensively REPORTED BY TUNDRA TIMES STAFF

SUBSCRIBE ONLY 8008.00 PER YEAR

JT W 11amw adow1dow
i

dow 1110w 11011.11011 NNW 111ow w adow1dow 1100.1100 GNNW 10w MW MW NEW
1

0 please enter my subscription to the TUNDRA TIMES for one year 4

A I1

i 0 please enter my subscription to the TUNDRA TIMES for six months
I1 NAME

j

j ADRESS

i CITY OR VILLAGE

STATE ZIP CODE
REGULAR MAIL including alaska
other states and canadacanadaycanada66 months 4504.50

1 year 8008.00
2 years 150015.00

AIR MAIL including alaska
its better to get in other states and canadacanadaycanada66

I11 year
month&1000month&41000

190019.00 and here is an easy
on this as early as pos-
sible

2 years 370037.00 to fill cutout coupon for
send cash check or money order to your convenience

TUNDRA TIMES box 1287 fairbanks alaska 99701
abuaahuaA hUA A

wow oldow GMW 4.4 NMW MW ONWO MW MEMO dnnwn4wn 4no4m

PLEASE FILL OUT THE BLANKblankanusenditAND SEND IT TO USUS I1I1


